BW- /
PERMITS,
RENEWALS,
&MODS
Cl_oS £ 0
NEW MEXICO ENERGY, MIflfcRALS and
NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
BELL RICHARDSON Lori Wrotenbery

Sal a do Sartt—
" Proposed Pool 2
" Work Type Code
N
" WeU Type Code
I
1 1 Cable/Rotary
R
" Lease Type Code
S
" Ground Level Elevation
3 5 7 5 '
" Multiple
No
" Proposed Depth
2 8 0 0 '
" Formation
Sa lado S a l t
" Coatractor " Spud Date
1 1 / 2 3 / 9 4
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casiof, Size Casinc, weiajht/fool Scttinc. Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
1 2 - 1 / 4 " 9 - 5 / 8 " 36tt 4 0 0 '
2 0 0 s u r f a c e
8 - 3 / 4 " 7" 238 1 6 0 0 '
3 5 0 s u r f a c e
Describe the proposed prof ram. I f this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK five the data oo the present productive zone and proposed new productive
10ne. Describe the blowout prevention program, i f any. l i te additional sheets i f necessary.
I t i s p roposed t o d r i l l t h i s w e l l v e r t i c a l l y i n t o t he Sa lado S a l t f o r m a t i o n and t o
c i r c u l a t e Hobbs C i t y sewage e f f l u e n t w a t e r ( f r e s h ) t h r o u g h t h e s a l t s e c t i o n . The
r e s u l t i n g b r i n e w i l l t hen be mixed w i t h sewage e f f l u e n t w a t e r t o f o r m u l a t e a
c o n t r o l l e d s a l i n i t y b r i n e w a t e r f o r i n j e c t i o n i n t o t he Warren McKee and Warren U n i t
B l i n e b r y - T u b b W a t e r f l o o d s . T h i s w e l l w i l l be d r i l l e d a c c o r d i n g t o the f o l l o w i n g
a t t a c h m e n t s :
T h i s w e l l w i l l be l o c a t e d on S t a t e Lease B-9652
n 1 hereby certify that the information liven stove is true and complete lo the best
of my knowledtjLaad belief. . j / / / / OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
n 1 hereby certify that the information liven stove is true and complete lo the best
of my knowledtjLaad belief. . j / / / /
Approved by:
PriniedaafSe: / J e r r y W. Hoover Title: -
Tide: v b r - c o n s e r v a t i o n c o o r d i n a t o r Approval DauJIUV 2 8 Expiration Dale:
• D , t £ : 1 1 / 2 2 / 9 4 " F T l S ) 686 -6548
Conditions of Approval :
Attached •
Wetrlot I
PO Box 1040. Hobba, NM 66841-1960
Dlatrlot n
PO Drawer DD, irtsala, NU 66811-0719
Dlatrloi ffl
1000 Bio B n m Rd., Urtao, Nil 67410
Dlatrlot IT
P0 Box 8068, Santa fa. NM 67804-8066
State of New Mexico
bargy, aflnerala Se Natural Beeouroee Depax^^Bt
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
PO Box 2088
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088
Form C-
Revlsed February gl, If
Instructions on be
Submit to Appropriate District Oft
State Lease - 4 Cop
Fee Lease - 3 Cop
• AMENDED REPO.
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
'API Number
30-025- C
'Pool Code
9hi-73 ^ Salado £ a l t
'Property Code 'Property Name
WARREN MCKEE BRINE
'Tell Number
3
'OQRID No.
005073
'Operator Name